IPC4020/ENSTO1/ENG/08/2023
Ensto Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
P.O. Box 77
06101 Porvoo, Finland
Tel. +358 204 76 21
IPC4020

Communication Protocol, Master:
Standard: IEC60870-5-101
Ordering Information
Product Code
Basic version IPC4020: PT101140
Basic version IPC4020exp3: PT101143
Basic version IPC4020exp4: PT101154
Basic version IPC4020exp6: PT101156
Options
IPC4020 can be ordered with additional functionality
with the following product codes.
Hardware Options: